313
process
yellow
3405
1797
1375
116
2607

DC mating connector
Molex 09-91-0600 or equivalent with Molex 08-50-0164 or equivalent crimp terminal.
Ordering Information
Output
Voltage
Output Currents Ripple (4)
PK-PK
Total
    Regulation (5) Model Numbers (13, 14)
Conv Max (1) 20 CFM Max. (2) Peak (3)
+5.1 V (VA) 3 A 5 A 7 A 50 mV ± 2.0% NFS40-7908J
+12 V (VB) 2 A 2 A 3 A 120 mV ± 5.0%
–12 V (6) 0.35 A 0 A --- 120 mV ± 5.0%
+5.1 V (VA) 3 A 5 A 7 A  50 mV ± 2.0% NFS40-7910J
+15 V (VB) 2 A 2 A 2.5 A 150 mV ± 10%/-3.0%
-15 V (6) 0.35 A 0.5 A --- 150 mV ± 5.0%
12 V (7) 3.3 A 4 A 5 A 120 mV ± 2.0% NFS40-7912J
15 V (7) 2.6 A 3.3 A 4 A 150 mV ± 2.0% NFS40-7915J
24 V (7) 1.6 A 2 A 2.5 A 240 mV ± 2.0% NFS40-7924J
+5.1 V 4 A 7 A 5 A 50 mV ± 2.0% NFS40-7928J
+12 V 0.35 A 1 A 0.5 A 120 mV ± 5.0%
–12 V 0.35 A 1 A 0.5 A 120 mV ± 5.0%
Pin Connections
J1 -7908J, -7928J -7910J SINGLES